
Thur Aug 16 At Willard scrimmage 5:00 Thur Aug 16 At Willard scrimmage 5:00

Thurs Aug 23 At Edison 4:30 Thur Aug 23 Edison 4:30

Thurs Aug 30 At Vermilion combined 4:30 Thur Aug 30 At Vermilion combined 4:30

Thur Sept 6 At Shelby DH 4:30 Thur Sept 6 At Shelby DH 6:00

Thur Sept 13 At Perkins DH 4:30 Thur Sept 13 At Perkins DH 6:00

Thur Sept 20 At Sandusky DH 4:30 Thur Sept 20 At Sandusky DH 6:00

Thur Sept 27 At Plymouth 5:00 Thur Oct 4 Clyde DH 6:00

Thur Oct 4 Clyde DH 4:30 Thur Oct 11 At Bellevue DH 6:00

Thur Oct 11 At Bellevue DH 4:30 Thur Oct 18 Tiffin DH 6:00

Thur Oct 18 Tiffin DH 4:30

VOLLEYBALL CROSS COUNTRY

Sat Aug 25 At Oak Harbor  Tri 10:00 Mon Aug 20 At Keystone Invite 4:30

Mon Aug 27 At Tiffin 4:30 Sat Aug 25 At Seneca East Invite 2:00

Thur Aug 30 Clyde 4:30 Tue Aug 28 At Shelby Quad 5:30

Tue Sept 4 Willard 4:30 Sat Sept 8 At Tiffin Carnival 1:00

Mon Sept 10 Huron 4:30 Sat Sept 15 At Galion Invite 9:00

Thur Sept 13 At Sandusky 4:30 Sat Sept 22 Norwalk Invite 10:00

Sat Sept 15 At Ashland Quad 8
th 9:00 Sat Sept 29 At Old Fort Invite 9:30

Sat Sept 15 At Ashland Quad 7th 12:00 Thur Oct. 4 At Fremont MS Invite 4:30

Mon Sept 17 At Bellevue 4:30 Sat Oct. 13 SBC’s At Tiffin 10:00

Thur Sept 20 Tiffin 4:30

Mon Sept 24 At Clyde 4:30

Thur Sept 27 At Willard 4:30

Mon Oct 1 Port Clinton 4:30

Mon Oct 8 Sandusky 4:30

Thur Oct 11 Bellevue 4:30

Sat Oct 13 7th grade SBC’s At 
Norwalk

9:00

Sat Oct 13 8
th

 grade SBC’s At 
Willard

9:00

NORWALK MIDDLE SCHOOL 2018

8th GRADE FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 7th GRADE FOOTBALL SCHEDULE


